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51062173 HANSADESIGNO - Cover part for washbasin faucet

EAN: 4015474172821

statichansa.com/51062173

e Washbasin

®  Two-grip, Trim Kit

e (Concealed wall mounting
e Chrome

e Fixed spout

PCA® - constant flow rate regardless of pressure variations,
Hidden aerator

Hot/Cold symbols, Two operating levers/handles
Flexible length / can be shortened

Round rosette

Technical data
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Flow properties

Flow-rate at 3 bar (with flow controller)

Technical properties

DN-size (nominal dimension)
Hot water supply

Working pressure

Length / Height

Projection

Material

Regulations

EN standard
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6.0 [/min

DN15

max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar
200 - 160 mm
200 mm

Brass

EN 200

600 kPa

6 bar

500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar

51062173
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Spare parts
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6.2

SP51062173
Name

1 Handle, COLD

2 Handle, HOT

3 Cover flange, d 55 mm

31 Tightening nut, d35.5xM24x1

32 Adapter White

33 Fixing nut, M28x1.5, SW30

6 Spout, L=200

6.1 Aerator, M18.5x1

6.2 Key for aerator, M18.5

6.3 Cover flange

6.5 Connection nipple, M15x1,5xG1/2, SW 8
N.I. Raising kit, 80 mm

NI Aerator, M18.5x1, TJ

NI Cover flange, d 55 mm, (2010-) Discontinued

Code

59913337
59913336
59913443
59912023
59910235
59913442
59913441
59913439
59913367
59913440
59913241
59910424
59913366
59914166
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